
First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Fisher 48.58 13 2NQNendza 0.0013 12018 -11 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Cao Runn 33.01 11 77QBryden 0.007 20024 76 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Miley 38.30 62 60QGradwell 0.009 20087 54 03,2,5,6,7,8,9,20

Spice 39.82 7 2NQLinsky 0.004 20021 -5 02

Lani 0.00 0 0NQConroy 0.005 20022 0 0

Winter 42.52 10 2NQTrummer 0.006 20023 -8 02

Vivi 0.00 0 0ABSHoekstra 0.008 20025 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Copy 34.75 2 4NQKoster 0.002 24128 2 04

Penny 38.25 6 4NQAlemani 0.003 24133 -2 04

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Dezi 0.00 0 0NQHusson 0.001 26109 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Buster 31.78 0 0NQSoccodato 0.007 08052 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Plop 28.49 01 77QTopol 0.006 12116 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Quix 30.77 01 78QMain 0.002 20076 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dozer 39.49 7 1NQThompson 0.001 20006 -6 01

Maggie 39.29 7 4NQConroy 0.003 20120 -3 04

Karat 25.30 0 3NQHaynes 0.004 20126 3 03

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Maybelle 33.05 0 3NQPoe 0.0041 08114 3 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Marigold 46.13 11 2NQAngle 0.0040 12115 -9 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Joe Joe Joker 32.12 01 69QGarfinkel 0.0027 20125 69 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Fiasco 35.40 32 66QThompson 0.0025 20122 63 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Comet 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.0026 20123 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tempo 32.24 01 76QHusson 0.008 24129 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Patches 35.64 0 3NQDujardin 0.0038 12053 3 03

Zoe 0.00 0 0NQTrummer 0.0039 12055 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Guy 28.57 01 79QBrazeil 0.0033 16067 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Eva 27.74 02 68QPolito 0.0030 16057 68 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Corn 44.54 9 4NQTrummer 0.0031 16058 -5 04

Lira 29.66 0 4NQSchachte 0.0032 16066 4 04

Cooper 0.00 0 0ABSSchaefer 0.0034 16117 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Schmutzy 31.49 01 80QTopol 0.0011 20073 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kindle 30.60 02 78QTeramoto 0.0021 20091 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dandy 34.17 23 79QHusson 0.0010 20072 77 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Twist 26.92 04 75QKnapp-Cook 0.0023 20096 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sin 36.68 4 66QTorok 0.0012 20074 62 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Pizzazz 37.43 5 0NQThompson 0.009 20068 -5 0

Blitz 38.83 6 3NQAldrich 0.0013 20075 -3 03

Dreamer 40.62 8 2NQSconza 0.0016 20085 -6 02

Abby 0.00 0 0NQFoster 0.0017 20086 0 0

Caol Ila 27.05 0 6NQBryden 0.0018 20088 6 06

Faye 35.05 3 8NQHughes 0.0019 20089 5 03,2,3

Pierce 36.29 4 6NQKennedy 0.0020 20090 2 06

Drew 40.04 8 3NQHalperin 0.0022 20092 -5 03

Ici Blue 36.77 4 2NQHartman 0.0024 20121 -2 02

Haley 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.0014 20082 0 0

Dolce' 0.00 0 0ABSHess 0.0015 20083 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ringo 30.71 01 80QMogerley 0.004 24101 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mandy 41.18 9 0NQYonda 0.001 24098 -9 0

Renegade 31.13 0 0NQMagursky 0.002 24099 0 0

Ivy 41.13 9 0NQKnapp-Cook 0.003 24100 -9 0

Shambhu 31.47 0 0NQThorpe 0.005 24105 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0NQMogerley 0.007 24130 0 0

Maggie 0.00 0 0ABSYonda 0.006 24108 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Abby 24.92 01 52QMathieson 0.0012 16011 52 05,5,6,7,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luna 0.00 0 0NQMorgan 0.0010 20014 0 0

Eric 42.45 7 1NQFranke 0.0011 20015 -6 01
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First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bullet 35.92 01 67QFranke 0.005 20012 67 04,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Wedgie 23.93 01 62QTopol 0.0037 16112 62 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Jenny 48.89 7 2NQPolito 0.0044 04030 -5 02

Jethro 41.89 0 5NQPoe 0.0045 04031 5 05

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
GG 40.37 21 67QBerman 0.0042 08034 65 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Owen 41.96 32 66QKowal 0.0043 08037 63 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Billy 32.02 01 74QFoster 0.0036 16042 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jessie 0.00 0 0NQAldrich 0.0035 16041 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ganesha 37.07 21 77QThorpe 0.0029 20046 75 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Doc 0.00 0 0NQFoster 0.0028 20045 0 0
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